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Classification on the best lap

Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 55 kKR LS [TIREHES 1:55.815 5 10 - s MICHELIN
2 10 FERR= ALERAILEN A H Bk 1:56.771 5 6  0.956 0.956 MICHELIN
3 66 Rim e ITRAERES 1:57.386 9 10  1.571 0.615 MICHELIN
4 7 P R R D R AR ZE R 1:57.574 8 10  1.759 0.188 MICHELIN
5 6 HEL R D R AHZE I 1:58.419 7 10  2.604 0.845 MICHELIN
6 88 kIR RS I IRAEHRS 1:58.930 6 10 3.115 0.511 MICHELIN
7 29 [ER/EEE BMEERR ITIRAEEHTE 2:00.190 1 3  4.375 1.260 MICHELIN
8 23 REXZE KGSpitshop JTRABTYE 2:01.144 4 5  5.329 0.954 MICHELIN
9 710 B&HF # A\ BH RAEMorotSport [ {R4<H % /& 2:01.527 6 7 5712 0.383 MICHELIN
10 512 4% FIMEERR JTRABTYE 2:02.013 3 11 6.198 0.486 MICHELIN
11 32 HRZMHEE JMEEFR JIRAHTE 2:02.827 11 11 7.012 0.814 MICHELIN
12 31 EEXIgE FMEEMR JTRABRTYE 2:02.889 10 10 7.074 0.062 MICHELIN
13 43 HFEWL # AN B A KAAMorotSport ["{KAH KE 2:04.277 6 9 8462 1.388 MICHELIN
14 1 XIEE R R I R R R ZE 1% - 0 0o - - MICHELIN
15 601 T R RRAHE 5 7 R AR ZE % - 0 1 -3 - MICHELIN
16 4 B8BH # N B KAHMorotSport | VK4 H &E - 0 0 MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:55.815 (117.1 km/h No.
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CTCC-# E#f PRI E PR3 FE ) (3.77 km)
FEN EZF BHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, 7 K}, Pos. 1
1 12:15:17 44 .356 46.053 46.171 2:16.580 5:16.884
2 12:17:38 42.908 46.800 51.313 Pit In 7:37.905
3 12:26:29 7:25.067 43.925 42.429 8:51.421 16:29.326
4 12:28:26 38.397 40.187 38.187 1:56.771 18:26.097
5 12:30:22 38.190 39.848 137.777 11:55.815 | 20:21.912
6 12:32:18 |38.104 | 39.852 38.329 1:56.285 22:18.197
74 12:34:15 38.228 39.937 38.246 1:56.411 24:14.608
8 12:36:13 38.471 41.244 38.416 1:58.131 26:12.739
9 12:38:11 38.530 40.058 40.122 1:58.710 28:11.449
10 12:40:08 38.604 40.127 37.950 1:56.681 30:08.130

No. 10, ER3%, Pos. 2

1 12:26:01 7:01.103 42472 39.763 8:23.338 16:01.185
2 12:28:00 38.937 40.432 39.303 1:58.672 17:59.857
3 12:29:58 38.470 40.371 39.059 1:57.900 19:57.757
4 12:31:56 39.151 40.223 38.684 1:58.058 21:55.815
5 12:33:53 [38394 __ ]39.992 [38.585 [1:56.771 ] 2352586
6 12:36:03 39.547 45.126 45.851 PitIn 26:03.110
No. 66, 2, Pos. 3
1 12:15:56 39.634 40.398 41.971 2:02.003 5:55.802
2 12:17:53 40.422 38.581 1:57.524 7:53.326
3 12:26:46 7:31.508  40.498 40.274 8:52.280 16:45.606
4 12:28:48 43.821 38.272 2:02.261 18:47.867
5 12:30:46 38.568 40.525 39.172 1:58.265 20:46.132
6 12:33:20 49.275 55.664 49.256 2:34.195 23:20.327
7 12:35:21 38.771 40.282 42,065 2:01.118 25:21.445
8 12:37:19 38.524 40.433 38.850 1:57.807 27:19.252
9 12:39:17 38.842 40.233 38.311 1:57.386 ]  29:16.638
10 12:41:15 39.172 40.661 [38177 [1:58.010 31:14.648
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 4
1 12:17:21 38.904 41.621 38.517 1:59.042 7:20.970
2 12:25:53 7:13.443  40.373 38.495 8:32.311 15:53.281
3 12:27:52 38.820 40.524 39.250 1:58.594 17:51.875
4 12:29:52 39.160 41,072 40.281 2:00.513 19:52.388
5 12:31:54 42.350 40.605 2:01.214 21:53.602
6 12:33:51 38.838 40.477 38.462 1:57.777 23:51.379
7 12:35:49 38.914 40.490 38.477 1:57.881 25:49.260
8 12:37:47 [38.662 [40.172 ]38.740 27:46.834
9 12:39:45 38.714 40.584 38.426 1:57.724 29:44.558
10 12:41:43 39.014 40.763 39.094 1:58.871 31:43.429
No. 6, 54, Pos. 5
1 12:15:58 40.417 40.786 39.228 2:00.431 5:58.212
2 12:17:59 39.335 42.059 39.045 2:00.439 7:58.651
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CTCC-HFEH#F PR E PR’ ZE (3.77 km)
HEA S BH Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 6, ## <, Pos. 5
3 12:26:16 6:56.829 41417 39.306 8:17.552 16:16.203
4 12:28:16 39.631 41.125 39.540 2:00.296 18:16.499
5 12:30:16 39.643 40.837 39.274 1:59.754 20:16.253
6 12:32:15 39.345 40.619 39.026 1:58.990 22:15.243
7 12:34:14 39.006 40.614 38.799 1:58.419 24:13.662
8 12:36:14 [38:883____J43.158 38.694 2:00.735 26:14.397
9 12:38:14 39.784 41.051 38.427 1:59.262 28:13.659
10 12:40:14 39.159 41.871 38.831 1:59.861 30:13.520

No. 88, 7K ¥R, Pos. 6

1 12:14:24 39.315 39.102 1:59.303 4:24.474
2 12:16:25 39.371 41.025 39.707 2:00.103 6:24.577
3 12:18:24 39.102 41.228 39.375 1:59.705 8:24.282
4 12:27:15 7:29.736 41.674 39.241 8:50.651 17:14.933
5 12:29:16 39.268 41.778 39.541 2:00.587 19:15.520
6 12:31:14 41.101 |38.823 11:58.930 | 21:14.450
7 12:33:14 39.339 41.445 39.025 1:59.809 23:14.259
8 12:35:15 39.506 41.522 39.604 2:00.632 25:14.891
9 12:37:20 40.954 40.976 43.348 PitIn 27:20.169
10 12:40:01 1:14.404 40.893 45.379 PitIn 30:00.845

No. 29, fti R/ #1H, Pos. 7

1 12:14:19 39.571 141.330 139.289 12:00.190 | 4:18.835
2 12:16:20 39.822 41.703 39.474 2:00.999 6:19.834
3 12:18:21 39.430 41.485 39.819 2:00.734 8:20.568

No. 23, fE K=, Pos. 8

1 12:15:43 46.254 43.285 39.847 2:09.386 5:42.620
2 12:17:48 42.320 42.539 40.682 2:05.541 7:48.161
3 12:26:31 7:15.563 44.256 42.736 8:42.555 16:30.716
4 12:28:32 139.866 141.700 139.578 12:01.144 | 18:31.860
5 12:30:54 42.691 45.071 53.900 Pit In 20:53.522

No. 710, BE 75, Pos. 9

1 12:18:59 40.243 42.374 40.006 2:02.623 8:59.183
2 12:26:39 6:12.724 43.641 43.843 7:40.208 16:39.391
3 12:28:42 40.377 42.591 40.093 2:03.061 18:42.452
4 12:30:46 40.182 42.739 40.129 2:03.050 20:45.502
5 12:32:48 40.072 42.605 39.810 2:02.487 22:47.989
6 12:34:50 139.967 141.898 139.662 ]2:01.527 | 24:49.516
7 12:37:06 42.716 45.636 48.305 Pitin 27:06.173

No. 512, %&&, Pos. 10

1 12:14:39 40.206 43.062 39.927 2:03.195 4:38.514
2 12:16:41 40.401 42.180 39.714 2:02.295 6:40.809
e N =3 h +
(8) Nok |y mEY 114
o L]

I KFHBRER L etz 4
Start : 12:10, End : 12:40
Page:2/4 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2022/7/28 12:58




2022 R EVR EBR NV B3R 58 —/— 4 v J R AR Y

£7CL

TCRAsial

HE AL 3

INTERNATIONAL SERIES

| PR

IE) 7 3287

25 - 31 July 2022
CTCC-HE#F PRI EPRFEE Y (3.77 km)
HEM BT BH% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 512, %&’&, Pos. 10
3 12:18:43 40.231 39.973 8:42.822
4 12:25:46 5:40.059 42.427 40.226 7:02.712 15:45.534
5 12:27:50 40.992 42.973 40.486 2:04.451 17:49.985
6 12:29:54 41.113 42.626 39.774 2:03.513 19:53.498
7 12:31:59 43.592 42.495 39.900 2:05.987 21:59.485
8 12:34:02 40.352 42.187 40.121 2:02.660 24:02.145
9 12:36:05 40.723 41.876 39.819 2:02.418 26:04.563
10 12:38:12 41.039 44.825 41.861 2:07.725 28:12.288
11 12:40:16 41.661 42.348 39.846 2:03.855 30:16.143
No. 32, #: R 2/¥# 1, Pos. 11
1 12:14:40 41.766 45.383 40.527 2:07.676 4:39.862
2 12:16:43 40.751 42.840 2:03.398 6:43.260
3 12:18:49 41.964 42.668 40.896 2:05.528 8:48.788
4 12:25:49 5:37.092 42.625 40.705 7:00.422 15:49.210
5 12:27:54 40.682 43174 40.841 2:04.697 17:53.907
6 12:29:58 40.549 42.455 40.603 2:03.607 19:57.514
7 12:32:03 41.052 43.327 41.365 2:05.744 22:03.258
8 12:34:07 41.683 42.647 39.890 2:04.220 24:07.478
9 12:36:19 49.148 [42.299  ]40.501 2:11.948 26:19.426
10 12:38:23 40.139 42.932 40.308 2:03.379 28:22.805
11 12:40:26 40.463 42.395 39.969 30:25.632
No. 31, BELf/xIut &, Pos. 12
1 12:15:14 42.243 43.495 40.894 2:06.632 5:13.874
2 12:17:20 42.280 42.480 40.882 2:05.642 7:19.516
3 12:25:45 7:00.075 43.493 41.473 8:25.041 15:44.557
4 12:27:48 39.979 42.739 40.789 2:03.507 17:48.064
5 12:29:52 40.742 42.557 40.302 2:03.601 19:51.665
6 12:32:19 46.969 52.178 47.843 2:26.990 22:18.655
7 12:34:22 40.283 40.943 2:03.606 24:22.261
8 12:36:26 40.403 42.867 40.673 2:03.943 26:26.204
9 12:38:40 40.958 47.483 45.373 2:13.814 28:40.018
10 12:40:43 42.799 [40.156 [2:02.889 ] 30:42.907
No. 43, #k& L, Pos. 13
1 12:15:41 43.899 44.326 41.911 2:10.136 5:41.340
2 12:17:48 41.659 41,763 2:06.555 7:47.895
3 12:26:46 7:29.564 44559 43.526 8:57.649 16:45.544
4 12:29:51 1:37.090 47.027 41.258 3:05.375 19:50.919
5 12:32:03 46.449 44.110 41.234 2:11.793 22:02.712
6 12:34:07 43.557 [40.153 [2:04.277 | 24:06.989
7 12:36:13 41.191 44.002 40.698 2:05.891 26:12.880
8 12:38:20 42.252 43.969 41.279 2:07.500 28:20.380
9 12:40:31 40.710 43.698 46.002 Pit In 30:30.790
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CTCC-FE# RN E R EY (3.77 km)
FEN BT BHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 1, XI¥, Pos. 14
p = 46.780 42.175 46.279

No. 601, ¥, Pos. 15
1 12:16:38 40.010 42.510 40.294 Pit In 6:37.594

No. 4, &8, Pos. 16
. - 55.184
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